SP
150 Watt Spotlight & Clamp
Black Light & Clamp - SPLBLK
Silver Light & Clamp - SPLSLV
Lighting
PRODUCT CODE: AS BELOW
 L
ig
ht
in
g
||
PR
O
DU
CT
 G
UI
DE
SLC
Stick Light Clip replacement
SLB
Stick Light Bracket
SIZE PRODUCT CODE
245 C/C SLB0245
367 C/C SLB0367
490 C/C SLB0490
735 C/C SLB0735
735 C/C 2 clips SLB0735-2
980 C/C 2 clips SLB0980-2
SLBH
Stick Light Bracket Hook On
SLBX
Stick Light Bracket Light to Light